

## Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 97998010

Data publicarii 28.05.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.024,94 RON - 2.024,94 RON

Descriere: 1 682298 - Pistol De Stropit 8 Functii li 2012 1.00 BUC 16.81 16.81 2 ADAPTOR KPE 25 3/4 FE 2.00 BUC 4.20 8.40 3 ADAPTOR KPE 32 1 FE 1.00 BUC 5.04 5.04 4 BIT 1/4 25MM PZ3 VERDE 1.00 BUC 2.94 2.94 5 Capse, 500 buc. 10x10x1,2mm 1.00 BUC 3.36 3.36 6 Capse, 500 buc. 8x10x1,2mm 2.00 BUC 3.36 6.72 7 COADA LOPATA CAL I 130 CM FER29581KER 2.00 BUC 33.61 67.23 8 COAMA CLASICA TERRA ROSA 8.00 BUC 13.87 110.92 9 Conector Furtun PLUS - D[inch]: 1-2 4.00 BUC 5.04 20.17 10 COT PVC 110 30 2.00 BUC 7.56 15.13 11 COT PVC KGM 110 45 12.00 BUC 9.24 110.92 12 Dalta Lemn cu Maner de Plastic+TPR - B[mm]: 38 1.00 BUC 10.92 10.92 13 DILUANT PT. PROD. ALCHID. D551-P0.9L 1.00 BUC 13.03 13.03 14 Doza Gaz Lichid - V[l]: 0.4; Tip: Cu Limitator Debit 1.00 BUC 6.72 6.72 15 ECOLASURE EXTRA STEJAR INCHIS C0.75L 1.00 BUC 33.19 33.19 16 EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU C0.75L 1.00 BUC 34.45 34.45 17 EMAIL IDEEA! ALBASTRU MEDIU C0.75L 1.00 BUC 20.17 20.17 18 FURCA CU 4 COARNE SI MANER GP FER720101GPKRA 1.00 BUC 91.60 91.60 19 FURCA METAL CU 3 COARNE FER50104KER 1.00 BUC 96.64 96.64 20 Furtun Transparent cu Insertie ETS - C(role): 1; D[inch]: 1-2 10.00 M 2.52 25.21 21 LAC YACHT PROFESIONAL C2.5L 2.00 BUC 96.64 193.28 22 LUBRIFIANT CONDITII GRELE S443 500ML 1.00 BUC 21.01 21.01 23 MANUSI 80 ACOPERITE CU NITRIL, CAT I, L 5.00 BUC 5.04 25.21 24 MANUSI PROTECTIE M04-XL BUCK BLACK 5.00 BUC 5.04 25.21 25 MUFA KPE 25 EGAL 4.00 BUC 6.30 25.21 26 MUFA KPE 32 EGAL 1.00 BUC 7.98 7.98 27 MUFA PVC KGM 110 2.00 BUC 7.56 15.1